


Por favor notifique sus requerimientos dietéticos específicos a fin de brindarle la información exacta respecto a los ingredientes y alérgenos de nuestros platos. | Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients 
and allergens in our dishes.

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local currency, VISA, MasterCard and American 
Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

CÓCTELES DE AUTOR  |  SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
$350

PASAJE 90 ml
(67.5 ml alcohol)

Tequila Don Julio Ceniza | Giffard Mandarine | Miel de Agave | Angostura Cocoa Bitters
Don Julio Ceniza Tequila | Giffard Mandarine | Agave Syrup | Cocoa Bitters Angostura

SECRET MARGARITA 90 ml
(75 ml alcohol)

Tequila Defrente | Contraluz Cristalino | Licor Almafinca | Limón Clarificado
Tequila Defrente | Contraluz Cristalino | Almafinca Liqueur | Clarified Lime

LIMOSINA NARANJA 150 ml
(45 ml alcohol)
Ron Flor de caña 12 | Jugo de Mandarina “Fluffy” | Cordial de Carambola | Manzana Verde

Flor de caña 12 Rum | Tangerine Juice | Star Fruit Cordial | Green Apple

LEÓN DORADO 150 ml
(82.5 ml alcohol)
Zacapa 23 | Licor de Guanabana | Licor de Chamoy | Sorbete de Guanabana  | Jugo de 
Limón

Zacapa 23 |  | Soursop Liqueur |  “Chamoy” Liqueur | Soursop Sherbet |  Lime Juice

LA RUMBERA 165 ml
(82.5 ml alcohol)
Whisky JW Black Ruby | Cordial de Tuna Verde | Cordial de Tuna Roja I Cordial de 
Xoconostle

JW Black  Ruby Whisky I Green Prickly Pear Cordial | Red Prickly Pear Cordial | 
“Xoconostle” Cordial   

LA REINITA 125 ml
(67.5 ml de alcohol)

Don Julio 70 | Licor Narano | Limón Clarificado | Alpine Bitters | Velvet Soda de Lychee

Don Julio 70 Tequila | Narano Liqueur | Clarified Lime Juice | Alpine Bitters | Lychee Velvet 
Soda

ELODIA 160 ml
(75 ml alcohol)

Whiskey Gentlemen Jack | La Marca Prosecco | Mosto de Cebada | Shrub de Fresa y Axiote
Gentlemen Jack Whiskey | La Marca Prosecco | Barley Wort | Strawberry & “Axiote” Shrub

NI MAÍZ PALOMA 90 ml
(45 ml alcohol)

Sotol Noche Luna | Licor Nixta | Jocoque Natural | Palomitas de Mantequilla | Palomitas de 
Caramelo | Jugo de Limón | Espuma de Limón Amarillo
Sotol Noche Luna Liqueur | Nixta Liqeur | Natural “Jocoque” | Butter Pop Corn | Caramel 
Pop Corn | Lime Juice | Lime Foam

LA GÜERITA 82.5 ml
(75 ml alcohol)

Mezcal María Tepeztate | Cordial de Piña y Limón | Cocchi Rosa & Hierbas Mexicanas | 
Limón Clarificado
María Tepeztate Mezcal | Pineapple and Lime Cordial | Cocchi Rosa & Mexican Fine Herbs
| Clarified Lime Juice

TÉ POR OCHO 180 ml
(45 ml alcohol)

Condesa Gin Clásica | Hoja de Naranjo | Clarificado de Toronja | Espuma de Naranja y 
Canela
Clasic Condesa Gin | Orange Leaf | Grapefruit Clarified | Orange and Cinnamon Foam



Por favor notifique sus requerimientos dietéticos específicos a fin de brindarle la información exacta respecto a los ingredientes y alérgenos de nuestros platos. | Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the 
ingredients and allergens in our dishes.

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local currency, VISA, MasterCard and 
American Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

CÓCTELES CLÁSICOS | CLASSIC COCKTAILS

$300

MARTINIS
$500

CÓCTELES PREMIUM | PREMIUM COCKTAILS
$650

MARGARITA CAPIRUCHA 90 ml

(67.5 ml alcohol)

Tequila Don Julio Blanco | Cointreau | 
Cilantro y Serrano | Real Miel de Agave | 
Limón Clarificado

Don Julio Blanco Tequila | Cointreau 
Liqueur | Cilantro and Serrano | Agave 
Syrup | Clarified Lime

OMBLIGO DE LA LUNA 115 ml
(60 ml alcohol)
Siete Misterios Dobayej | Cordial de 
Guayaba y Piña | Limon Clarificado |  
Solución Salina | Scrappy’s Bitter de Apio

Siete Misterios Dobayej | Guava and 
Pineapple Cordial | Clarified Lime | Saline 
Solution | Celery Scrappy´s Bitter

CHILANGOLANDIA 105 ml
(75 ml alcohol)

Mezcal Unión Joven | Chartreusse con 
Aperol & Tamarindo |
Union Joven Mezcal | Aperol & Tamarind
with Chartreusse

CANTARITO DE-EFE 250 ml
(67.5 ml alcohol)

Tequila Herradura Reposado Cristalino | 
Licor Ancho Reyes Verde | Soda de 
Sangria |Jugo de Pepino | Jugo de 
Limón

Herradura Reposado Cristalino Tequila 
| Ancho Reyes Verde Liqueur | Sangria
Soda |  Cucumber Juice | Lime Juice

GRAN TENOCHTITLAN 145 ml
(45 ml alcohol)
Mezcal Unión Silvestre | Cordial de 
Fresas con Albahaca | Jugo de 
Manzana Clarificado | Limon Clarificado
| Peychauds Bitters 

Union Silvestre Mezcal | Strawberry
and Basil Clarified | Apple Juice 
Clarified | Peychauds Bitters

METRÓPOLI DE NOCHE 150 ml
(90 ml alcohol)

Las Californias Nativo | Amaro 
Montenegro | Martini Rosso infusionado
con Café | Agua Tónica

Las Californias Citric | Amaro 
Montenegro | Martini Rosso infused
with Coffee

CONDESA DEL VALLE 120 ml 
(105 ml alcohol)
Whisky Buchannan´s 18 | Cordial Clarificado de 
Frambuesa con Chardonnay

Buchannan´s 18 Whisky | Raspberry with 
Chardonnay Clarified Cordial 

TIBIRI TABARA 105 ml
(82.5 ml alcohol)

Tequila Casa Dragones Blanco | Cordial de Mango  | 
Cocchi Americano | Cordial de Pieles de Mango

Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila | Mango Cordial  | 
American Cocchi | Mango Skin Cordial

AGÜITA LOCA 105 ml
(30 ml Alcohol)
Tequila Loco Blanco | Clarificado de Frutas I Monin
de Vainilla
Loco Blanco Tequila | Clarified Fruit Punch | Monin
Vanilla Syrup

DESEO CHILANGO 120 ml 
(52.5 ml alcohol)
Whisky Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Reserve | Ferrand Curacao Yuzu | Jugo de 
Limón | Leche Condensada

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 
Whisky | Ferrand Curacao Yuzu | Lime 
Juice | Condensed Milk

VIGÍA DORADO 105 ml 
(90 ml alcohol)
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadín Joven | 
Cocchi Tequila The Lost Explorer Blanco | 
Vemouth Cocchi Americano con Canela | 
Angostura Orange Bitters

The Lost Explorer BlancoTequila | Cocchi
Americano Vermouth with Cinnamon | 
Saline Solution

CARLOTTA LICHEE MARTINI 90 ml 
(67.5ml alcohol)

Vodka Ketel One | Licor St. Germain | Rock 
Candy de Piña | Limón Clarificado

Ketel One Vodka  | St. Germain Liqueur | 
Pineapple Rock Candy Syrup | Clarified Lime 
Juice

CARLOTTA MARTINI 90 ml 
Gin Mare | Aperitivo Americano Cocchi Rosa 
| Cinzano Dry | Licor Cinzano Blanco | New 
Pine Bitters

Gine Mare  | Cocchi Rosa | Cinzano Dry | 
Cinzano White Liqueur | New Pine Bitters

SMOKE DRY MARTINI 90 ml
Gin Tanqueray Ten | Whisky Johnnie Walker
Black Label | Martini Extra Dry Vermouth |
Martini Bianco Vermouth | Salmuera de
Aceitunas

Tanqueray Ten Gin | Johnnie Walker Black
Label Whisky | Martini Extra Dry Vermouth |
Martini Bianco Vermouth | Olive Brine

THE RITZ-CARLTON 90 ml 
Ketel One Vodka | Hendricks | Lillet Blanc | 
Italicus | Gotas de Aceite de Trufa Blanca

Ketel One | Hendricks | Lillet Blanc Wine | 
Italicus | Drops of White Truffle



VINO POR COPEO | WINE BY THE GLASS

COPA  |  GLASS 150 ml

DESTILADOS | SPIRITS

MEZCAL

400 Conejos Joven

Amaras Cupreata

Bozal Ensamble

Contraluz Cristalino

Del Maguey

Ilegal Espadín Joven

Lagrimas de dolores cenizo

Maria Mezcal Espadin

Maria Mezcal Tepextate

Maria Mezcal Cuishe

Mezcal 11:11 Tobala

Mezcal Unión Joven

Mezcal Union Silvestre

Montelobos Espadin

Siete Misterios Dobayej

Siete Misterios Espadín Olla de Barro

Siete Misterios Pechuga

The Lost Explorer Espadín

The Lost Explorer Salmiana

The Lost Explorer Tobala

Vago Elote

Vago Ensamble en Barro

Yuku Savi Papalometl

Yuku Savi Pitzometl

BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

750 ml

750 ml

700ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

700 ml

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local 
currency, VISA, MasterCard and American Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

COPA  |  GLASS 60 ml

$230

$415

$400

$275

$415

$200

$435

$200

$320

$320

$300

$310

$350

$290

$310

$530

$650

$600

$1,280

$750

$350

$570

$530

$530

$2,500

$5,180

$4,800

$3,100

$5,200

$2,000

$5,070

$2,400

$3,800

$3,800

$3,750

$3,900

$4,000

$3,740

$3,600

$6,630

$7,950

$7,250

$15,950

$9,150

$6,760

$7,105

$6,400

$6,400

The Prisioner | USA, Napa Valley

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon | USA, 

California

Casa Madero Gran Reserva 3V Blend | México, 

Parras Coahuila

Catena Malbec High Mountain Vines | Argentina, 

Mendoza

VINO TINTO | RED WINE

VINO BLANCO | WHITE WINE 

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay | USA, California

Martin Codax Albariño | España, Rías Baixas

Excellens | España, Rueda 

VINO ROSADO | ROSÉ WINE

Bruma Ocho Rosé | México, Valle de San Vicente 
By Ott  Grenache, Cinsault, Syraz | Francia, 
Provence

Champagne Louis Roederer Collection | Francia, 

Champagne

Raventós I Blanc | Blanc De Blancs | España, Conca 

Del Riu Anoia

CHAMPAGNE Y ESPUMOSO | CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

$890

$370

$460

$480

$370

$450

$350

$390

$350

$690

$600



Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local 
currency, VISA, MasterCard and American Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

TEQUILA

1800 Cristalino

1800 Blanco

7 Leguas Blanco 

Altos Blanco

Avión Reserva 44 Extra Añejo

Casa Dragones Blanco

Casa Dragones Reposado

Casa Dragones Joven

Casa Dragones Añejo

Clase Azul Añejo

Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

$275

$300

$340

$220

$650

$670

$1,150

$1,540

$1,090

$2,880

$2,600

$1,020

$1,270

$3,000

$3,100

$4,200

$2,600

$8,000

$8,390

$14,350

$19,240

$13,570

$36,000

$32,500

$12,720

$15,900

700 ml

750 ml

750 m

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Cazadores Reposado

Defrente

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Ceniza

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 70

Entremanos

Espolon Blanco

$220

$300

$290

$370

$310

$1,440

$430

$370

$220

$2,500

$3,480

$3,810

$4,200

$4,180

$18,015

$5,880

$4,100

$2,500

750 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

Herradura Blanco

Herradura Añejo

Herradura Plata

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Reposado Cristalino

Herradura Ultra

Herradura Selección Suprema

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado

Maestro Tequilero Dobel Diamante

$230

$360

$260

$300

$280

$370

$1,360

$220

$330

$2,690

$5,110

$3,220

$3,750

$3,000

$4,645

$17,000

$2,500

$4,290

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Mayenda Blanco

Loco Blanco 

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Cristalino

Reserva De La Familia Extra Añejo

Reserva De La Familia Reposado

The Lost Explorer Tequila

Volcán XA

COPA  |  GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA  |  BOTTLE 

$8,600

$10,420

$2,500

$4,180

$4,400

$12,100

$5,100

$5,500

$18,750

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750ml

$700

$830

$270

$310

$400

$970

$410

$450

$900

DESTILADOS TRADICIONALES MEXICANOS | TRADITIONAL MEXICAN SPIRITS  

Chilcuague (Raíz De Oro Mexicana)

Pequeña Raiz

Sotol Nocheluna

$230

$260

$335

$2,895

$3,050

$3,800

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

GINEBRA | GIN

$230

$400

$240

$300

$280

$280

$280

$570

$370

$370

$270

$230

$370

$650

$230

$300

$3,080

$4,700

$3,220

$3,220

$3,220

$3,220

$3,220

$6,500

$4,400

$5,530

$3,375

$2,900

$4930

$7,060

$3,000

$4,300

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml 

700ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

700 ml

500 ml

700 ml

700 ml

Beefeater 

Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

Bulldog

Condesa Gin 

Condesa Gin Prickly

Condesa Gin Sahumerio

Gaugin Classic

Gin mare

Hendrick’s

Las Californias Nativo

Las Californias Cítrico

London No. 3

Monkey 47

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten



BOURBON, TENNESSEE & RYE

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Gentleman Jack

Fireball 

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s Apple

Jim Beam

Maker´s Mark

Michter’s Bourbon

Michter’s Sour Smash

Wild Turkey Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye

Woodford Reserve

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

$2,800

$2,750

$2,910

$3,000

$2,750

$2,750

$2,750

$2,800

$3,000

$7,150

$7,150

$3,000

$3,200

$4,250

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

$240

$220

$320

$240

$220

$240

$225

$220

$240

$580

$580

$240

$250

$340

SCOTCH & IRISH

Abasolo

Ballantines

Buchanan’s 12

Buchanan’s 18

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal Extra 13

Chivas Regal 18

Dewars 12

Glennfiddich 12

Glennfiddich 15

Glenmorangie 10

Hibiki

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker Blue 

Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker King George

Macallan 12

$220

$220

$380

$770

$380

$410

$760

$300

$530

$775

$490

$860

$220

$360

$370

$450

$1,800

$600

$6,650

$590

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

$2700

$2,700

$4,750

$9,625

$4,750

$6,560

$9,470

$4,535

$6,675

$9,690

$6,170

$10,710

$2,700

$4,535

$4,650

$5,590

$22,500

$6,990

$6,920

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml 

700 ml

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local 
currency, VISA, MasterCard and American Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Macallan 15

Macallan 18

Macallan 25

Macallan Rare Cask

The Glenlivet 12

The Glenlivet 18

$1,280

$2,670

$11,720

$1,630

$500

$1,600

$14,940

$31,160

$136,730

$19,020

$6,300

$20,500

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml



VODKA

Absolut Elyx

Absolut Citron

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Stolichnaya

Stolichnaya Elit

Tito’s

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

$290

$220

$370

$360

$260

$220

$460

$280

$4,000

$4,000

$4,280

$4,760

$2,680

$2,600

$5,460

$3,920

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

BRANDY & PISCO

Cardenal De Mendoza

Torres 10

Torres 20

Torres Mazapán

Pisco Barsol Quebranta

$395

$220

$450

$220

$250

$4,610

$2,500

$4,850

$2,200

$2,700

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Martell VSOP

Martell Blue Swift

Martell VS

$410

$620

$1,320

$500

$1,320

$450

$630

$400

$4,750

$7,180

$15,370

$5,700

$15,370

$5,500

$7,200

$4,300

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

RON  |  RUM

Appleton Estate 12

Appleton Signature

Bacardi Añejo

Bacardí Carta Blanca

Bacardí 8 años

Brugal 1888

Capitan Morgan

Diplomatico Matuano

Diplomatico Reserva

Flor De Caña 12

Flor De Caña cristalino

Zacapa 23

$360

$220

$230

$220

$230

$360

$220

$340

$500

$380

$220

$440

$4,470

$2,500

$2,900

$2,500

$3,220

$4,510

$2,350

$3,800

$6,000

$4,770

$2,500

$5,540

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

700ml

750ml 

750 ml

750ml

750 ml

CREMAS & LICORES | LIQUORS & CREAM LIQUORS

Almafinca

Amaretto Disaronno

Ancho Reyes Original

Anís Chinchón Campechano

Bailey’s

Cassis Sisca

Chambord

Chartreuse Amarillo

Chartreuse Verde

Cointreau

Frangelico

Flor de Caña Coco

$200

$220

$200

$200

$200

$250

$230

$350

$340

$200

$220

$190

COPA | GLASS 60 ml COPA | GLASS 60 ml

Grand Marnier

Giffard Mandarin

Kahlúa

Licor Del 43

Nixta

Pacharán Basarana

Pernod Ricard

Jägermeister

Sambuca Vacari Nero

St. Germain

Strega

Xtabentún D’Aristi

$210

$220

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$200

$190

$310

$380

$190

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local 
currency, VISA, MasterCard and American Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 

COPA | GLASS 60 ml BOTELLA | BOTTLE 



Cocchi Americano Rosa

Cynar

Dubonet

Fernet Branca

Lillet Blanc

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Primo Aperitivo

Punt É Mes

$220

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

COPA | GLASS 60 ml

CERVEZA | BEER

NACIONAL E IMPORTADA   |  IMPORTED AND NATIONAL BEER

CERVEZA SIN ALCOHOL  | NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Corona 0.0  355 ml
Heineken 0.0 355 ml

$105

$105

BEBIDAS SIN ALCOHOL 
(Elige 3 bebidas por $220)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
(Choose 3 drinks for $220)

Por favor notifique sus requerimientos dietéticos específicos a fin de brindarle la información exacta respecto a los ingredientes y alérgenos de nuestros platos. | Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients 
and allergens in our dishes.

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local currency, VISA, MasterCard and American 
Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

AGUITA PA ´L CORAZON 150 ml
Clarificado de Frutas | Monin de 
Vainilla

Clarified Fruits | Vanilla Syrup
Monin

ATRAS DE LA RAYA 150 ml
Jugo de Betabel, Zanahoria y 
Jengibre | Velvet Soda Tangerina

Beet, Carrot and Ginger Juice | 
Tangerina Velvet Soda

TROPICAL DF 150 ml
Jugo de Limón | Jarabe Natural | 
Velvet Soda de Pepino

Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | 
Cucumber Velvet Soda

TEPACHITO 150 ml
Kombucha de Piña

Pineapple Kombucha

CERVEZA ARTESANAL | CRAFT BEER

Allende (Golden Ale) 355 ml

Charro (Pilsner) 355 ml

Charro (Ambar) 355 ml

Villacastel (Orange Blonde) 355 ml

Villacastel (Amber Ale) 355 ml

Villacastel (Session IPA) 355 ml

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

Corona 355 ml

Victoria 355 ml

Modelo Especial 355 ml

Negra Modelo 355 ml 

XX Lager 355 ml

Stella Artois 330 ml

Amster Ultra 355 ml

Heineken 355 ml

Heineken Blade Draft 250ml

Heineken Doble 0 250ml

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$130

$130

$130

$170

$105

AMARO & VERMOUTH | AMARO & VERMOUTH

Amaro Montenegro

Aperol

Campari

Casals

Cinzano Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Cocchi Americano Bianco

Cocchi Vermoith Di Torino

Cocchi Vermouth Extra Dry

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$220

$220

$320

COPA | GLASS 60 ml



REFRESCOS  |  SODAS

Familia Pepsi 355 ml
Red bull 250 ml
Red bull Sugar Free – Sin azúcar 250 ml 
Velvet Soda (Maracuyá, Lychee) 275 ml
Fever Tree 200 ml (Tonic y Tonic sugar free)

$90
$180
$180
$100
$180

AGUAS  |  WATER

Hethe Mineral Chica 350 ml
Hethe Mineral Grande 750 ml
Hethe Natural Chica 350 ml                             
Hethe Natural Grande 750 ml
Evian Grande 750 ml
Evian Chica 330 ml 
Evian Mineral Grande 750 ml
Evian Mineral Chica 330 ml 
Perrier Chica 350 ml
S. Pellegrino Chica 250 ml 
S. Pellegrino Grande 505 ml

$95
$140
$95
$140
$150
$100
$150
$100
$100
$100
$150

BEBIDAS CALIENTES | HOT BEVERAGES

JUGOS |  JUICES 

LIMONADA DE FRUTOS ROJOS 350ml

Frutos Rojos | Limón | Agua Natural
Berries | Lemon | Water
Bebida sin endulzante, se puede 
agregar miel de agave/ 
Unsweetened drink, agave honey can 
be added

LIMONADA DE JENGIBRE 350ml

Jengibre, Limón, Agua Natural
Ginger | Lemon | Water
Bebida sin endulzante, se puede 
agregar miel de agave
Unsweetened drink, agave honey can 
be added

$85

$85

BEBIDAS NATURALES  |  NATURAL BEVARAGES

Jugo  fresco 200 ml 

$90

Bebidas Saludables / Healthy Beverages

Por favor notifique sus requerimientos dietéticos específicos a fin de brindarle la información exacta respecto a los ingredientes y alérgenos de nuestros platos. | Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients 
and allergens in our dishes.

Debes ser mayor a 18 años para consumir bebidas alcohólicas. |  You must be 18 years or older to consume alcoholic beverages.
Precios en moneda nacional. 16% IVA incluido. |  All prices are in Mexican Pesos 16% Vat included.

Todo destilado por copa en trago largo incluye un mezclador de 355 ml. | All spirits by the glass as a long drink include a 355 ml. Mixer.
Todas las botellas de destilados incluyen 5 mezcladores de 355 ml. | All spirits bottles include 5 mixers of 355 ml.

La propina no es obligatoria. Aceptamos pagos en efectivo – moneda nacional, tarjetas VISA, Mastercard y American Express. El pago con tarjeta no genera comisión. | The gratuity is not mandatory. We accept the following payment methods: cash – local currency, VISA, MasterCard and American 
Express. The payment with credit cards does not generate commission. 

Contacto de las autoridades para comentarios acerca del servicio: *0311 o 5556581111 | Authorities Contact Number for comments about the service: *0311 or 5556581111.

Americano (230 ml)                                $100
Capuccino (230 ml)                                                    $110
Moka (230 ml)                                                          $110
Latte (230 ml)                                                              $110
Espresso (30 ml)                                                      $110
Espresso doble (60 ml)                            $120
Double Espresso                                             
Chocolate Caliente  (230 ml)                                  $100
Hot Chocolate
Te Selección Mighty Leaf (230 ml)                         $110
Mighty Leaf Tea Selection
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